
Culture Project – Per. 4 – Presentation Dates 

 

Friday, May 17 – Elijah - Belize 

   Mia - Bahamas 

Monday, May 20 – Tiffany – Argentina 

   Jake – Egypt 

Tuesday, May 21 – Ayla – France 

   Brayden – Germany 

Wednesday, May 22 – Paul – Hawaii 

   Reina - Indonesia 

Thursday, May 23 – Parmis – Iran 

   Jordan - Israel 

Friday, May 24 – Kyle – Japan 

   Jeremy - Maori 

Tuesday, May 28 – Codii – Senegal 

   Fatima – South Korea 

Wednesday, May 29 – Tahlia – Sri Lanka 

   Jacob - Sweden 

Thursday, May 30 – Ashley – Venezuela 

   Emmanuel - Assyrians 

Friday, May 31 – Iddo – Belgium 

   Noemi - Cuba 

Monday, June 3 –Isaiah – El Salvador 
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   Diego - Guatemala 

Tuesday, June 4 – Emma – Hungary 

   Derek - Mexico 

Wednesday, June 5 – Jason – Netherlands 

   Ella - Norway 

Thursday, June 6 – Sandro – Peru 

   Marley – Philippines 

   Jaden – Puerto Rico 

   Maya – Russia 

   Isaac - Sumeria 
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